



GLOBAL SURFACES LTD.

(Formerly known as "Global Stones Private Limited")

ISO 45001:2018 Certified Company

CIN: U14100RJ1991PLC073860

Ref: GSL/SEC/2023-24/23

Date: May 30, 2023

To
BSE Limited
Dept of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001 (Maharashtra)
Scrip Code: 543829

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
The Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051 (Maharashtra)
Symbol: GSLSU

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2023

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2023 published in the English (Financial Express – All Edition) and Regional (Business Remedies) newspaper on May 30, 2023.

You are requested to take on record the same.

Thanking You,
For Global Surfaces Limited

For GLOBAL SURFACES LIMITED

Aseem Sehgal

Aseem Sehgal COMPANY SECRETARY
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership: ACS 55690

Encl: a/a



Registered Office & Quartz Division: Plot No. : PA-010-006, SEZ
Engineering & Related Industries, Mahindra World City,
Teh. Sanganer, Jaipur 302037 (Rajasthan), Ph. 0141-7191000

Natural Stone Division: Plot No. : E40-42, G43-47
RIICO Industrial Area, Bagru Ext., Jaipur 303007,
Rajasthan (India) Ph. 0141-2865186/87, +91 99822 49800

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)

Registered & Corporate Office : Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320, www.mblinfra.com; Email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,785	21,256	3,283	12,008	30,095	5,526
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(927)	551	(1,706)	(1,657)	(5,075)	(4,690)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(927)	551	(1,706)	(1,657)	(5,075)	(4,690)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	224	580	1,750	(502)	(5,052)	(1,366)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	231	588	1,743	(495)	(5,044)	(1,373)
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	1,13,272	-	-	68,126	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(i) Basic	0.21	0.55	1.66	(0.48)	(4.82)	(1.31)
	(ii) Diluted	0.21	0.55	1.66	(0.48)	(4.82)	(1.31)

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results of quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed audited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the stock exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com/financial_results.php
- The above Audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on May 29, 2023.
- Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
Anjaneer Kumar Lakhotia
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29th May, 2023

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

(CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC096557)

Regd. off: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Email id: assamentrade1985@gmail.com Website : www.assamentrade.com

Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 31st March 2023

[In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs in lakhs)

No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		YEARLY		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		YEARLY			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total income from operations	198.747	161.293	328.000	636.518	720.606	198.843	161.446	328.168	637.194	721.204
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.834	13.487	129.858	118.742	295.861	20.931	32.421	129.766	118.899	296.113
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.834	13.487	129.858	118.742	295.861	20.931	32.421	129.766	118.899	296.113
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.732	7.293	99.761	148.697	223.968	63.830	26.227	99.681	148.823	224.165
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	82.732	7.293	99.761	148.697	223.968	63.830	26.227	99.681	148.823	224.165
6	Paid up Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	5,633.741	5,486.094	-	-	-	5,943.567	5,794.711
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	5,777.720	5,630.073	-	-	-	6,087.536	5,938.690
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.002	0.015	0.012	0.050	0.010	(0.016)	0.015	0.010	0.030	0.009
10	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised ending year end)	5.746	0.507	6.929	10.328	15.556	4.442	1.817	6.928	10.338	15.563
11	Diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised ending year end)	5.746	0.507	6.929	10.328	15.556	4.442	1.817	6.928	10.338	15.563
12	Debt-Service Coverage Ratio	(28.886)	9.815	40.530	0.640	92.400	(28.943)	9.845	40.510	0.650	92.480
13	Interest-Service Coverage Ratio	(1,233.056)	642.430	1,348.640	289.850	770.188	(1,232.578)	644.353	1,262.890	293.670	758.070

* Reserves includes Securities Premium Account of Rs 622.705 Lakhs in both years.

NOTES:

- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and full financial year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.assamentrade.com
- Reserves include Securities Premium amounting to Rs. 622.705 Lakhs
- The audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are re-viewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company of the Company in their respective meeting held on 29th May, 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion.

For Assam Enttrade Limited
Jayesh Gupta
Director and Chief Financial Officer
(DIN:01113988)

Place: Kanpur
Date: 29-05-2023

JHAJJAR POWER LIMITED

(An Aprava Energy Company)

Registered Office: Unit No. T-15 B, Salcon Ras Vilas, 3rd Floor, Plot No. D-1, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017. Tel.: +91 11 6612 0700; Fax: +91 11 6612 0777 / 778
Corporate Office: 7th Floor, Fulcum, Sahar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099
Tel.: +91 22 6758 8888; Fax: +91 22 6758 8811 / 8833
Website: www.apravaa.com
CIN: U40104DL2008PLC374107

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

(All amounts in Rs. Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-year ended	
		31 March 2023	31 December 2022	31 March 2023	31 March 2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,76,782	1,00,060	75,604	4,91,384
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81,644	(12,829)	3,870	71,656
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,31,644	(12,829)	3,870	1,21,656
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,00,480	(9,616)	2,449	92,071
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,00,234	(9,488)	3,391	92,919
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,04,462	4,116	11,430	1,04,462
8	Securities Premium Account	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049
9	Net worth	3,38,950	2,38,605	2,45,918	3,38,950
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,86,319	1,94,221	1,97,885	1,86,319
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.73	1.03	0.86	0.73
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	i) Basic	4.29	(0.41)	0.10	3.93
	ii) Diluted	4.29	(0.41)	0.10	3.93
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,735	4,981	4,981	5,735
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	7.29	1.09	1.28	2.63
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	19.31	2.45	3.14	6.76

NOTES:

- The above audited results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 29 May 2023.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR") (as amended).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of SEBI LODR. The full format of the said financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.aprava.com/investor-and-compliance/investor-and-compliance_jpl
- For the other items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Jhajjar Power Limited
Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
Whole-Time Director
Date: 29 May 2023
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 08309161

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extn. New Delhi - 110055
CIN: U1909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia@gmail.com, Phone: +91-11-23541116, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

(Amount Rs. in Lacs)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	22.13	6.23	38.44	33.58
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(17.94)	(18.67)	(58.67)	(39.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(17.94)	(18.67)	(58.67)	(39.93)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.42)	(0.46)	(1.38)	(0.93)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.42)	(0.46)	(1.38)	(0.93)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.nseindia.com

The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.05.2023

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
Rajesh Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director
Date: 29-05-2023

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: 702, Anuschal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110011
Phone: 011-43571044; Fax: 011-43571047; Website: www.rccements.com; Email: rccementsmnltd@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.54	1.89	6.33	3.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-3.48	-3.74	-11.40	-12.82
6	Equity Share Capital	560.2	560.2	560.2	560.2
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-221.86	-210.46
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.06	-0.07	-0.20	-0.23
	Basic:	-0.06	-0.07	-0.20	-0.23
	Diluted:	-0.06	-0.07	-0.20	-0.23

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.rccements.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
RCC Cements Limited
Sachin Garg
Managing Director
Date: 29-05-2023

ARC FINANCE LIMITED

CIN No: L51909WB1982PLC035283
18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDAR COURT, GATE NO 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO 3, KOLKATA-700011
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31TH MARCH, 2023

(Rs. Lacs except at EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Consolidated 3 months ending in the previous year	PREVIOUS year ended
	(31/03/2023)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2023)
Total Income from operations (net)	453.43	496.01	691.60
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(42.57)	(20.27)	32.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(42.57)	(20.27)	32.73
Equity Share Capital	5,049.50	5,049.50	5,049.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	---	---	---
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
Basic	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06
Diluted	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ARC FINANCE LTD
Sd/-
ASIS BANERJEE
Director
Place: Kolkata
Date: 29.05.2023

SAB EVENTS & GOVERNANCE NOW MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053, Maharashtra
Corporate Identity No. (CIN): L2222MH2014PLC254848
Tel: 022-42387711; Fax: 022-26305459
Email: cs@governancenow.com; Website: www.governancenow.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given to the shareholders of SAB EVENTS & GOVERNANCE NOW MEDIA LIMITED (the "Company") pursuant to Section 108, 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, (the Act), read together with the Rule 20, 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 34 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, Secretarial Standard on General meeting issued by ICSI (SS-2) General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, No. 39/2020 dated September 26, 2020, No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, No. 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021, No. 19/2021 dated June 23, 2021, General Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, General Circular No. 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022 and General circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), and other applicable provisions, including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force, that the Resolution set out below is proposed to be passed by shareholders of the Company through postal ballot through remote voting process only. An Explanatory Statement pertaining to the said Resolution setting out the material facts concerning and the reasons thereof is annexed to the Notice of postal ballot for your consideration.

The members are hereby informed that:

- The Company has completed the dispatch of notice of postal ballot on Monday, May 29, 2023 to those Members whose names appear on the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as received from the National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") and Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") as on Friday, May 19, 2023 (cut-off date) and who have registered their e-mail addresses with the Company / Depositories.
- The voting period commences on Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. and ends on the close of working hours (i.e., 17:00 hours) on Thursday, June 29, 2023 (inclusive of both the days). The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter.
- The voting rights of Shareholders shall be in proportion to their share of the paid up equity share capital of the Company as on the cut-off date i.e., Friday, May 19, 2023.
- The Company has appointed Mr. Manish Ghia (Membership No. FCS 6252), Proprietor of M/s. Manish Ghia & Associates, Company Secretaries, as a Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process in a fair and transparent manner.
- Physical copies of the Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelopes are not being sent to Members for the Postal Ballot in line with the exemption provided in the MCA Circulars. National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) will be facilitating e-voting to enable the Shareholders to cast their votes electronically.
- The procedure and instructions for a voting has been given in the notice of the postal ballot. Members facing any technical issue in login can contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a request at esoting@nsdl.co.in or call at toll free no.: 022-49867000 and 022-24997000.
- The notice of the postal ballot is also available on the Company's website at www.governancenow.com on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited and on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com.
- The result of voting would be announced by the Chairman of the Company, on June 30, 2023. The result would be intimated to the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and displayed along with the Scrutinizer's report on the Company's website viz. www.governancenow.com.

For SAB Events and Governance Now Media Limited
Sd/-
Shelly Gadia
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Date: 29th May, 2023

SAB EVENTS & GOVERNANCE NOW MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053, Maharashtra
Corporate Identity No. (CIN): L2222MH2014PLC254848
Tel: 022-42387711; Fax: 022-26305459
Email: cs@governancenow.com; Website: www.governancenow.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	60.98	39.84	27.26	221.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.36	(58.15)	(42.80)	(86.78)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.36	(58.15)	(42.80)	(86.78)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.35	(58.15)	(43.14)	(86.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	21.60	(58.15)	(42.84)	(86.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(11.62)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic	0.20	(0.55)	(0.41)	(0.84)
	Diluted	0.20	(0.55)	(0.41)	(0.84)

Note: The above Audited Financial Results of

